
Monday, 02 February Tuesday, 03 February Wednesday, 04 February Thursday, 05 February Friday, 06 February

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Turkey cubes
Zucchini & chickpeas

Macaroni

Shrimps
with tomato sauce & basil

Broccoli
Semolina

Chipolata sausage
Mixed beans

Cajun potatoes

Penne carbonara
Poultry bacon

Cheese

VEGETARIAN
Eggplant with feta

Zucchini & chickpeas
Macaroni

VEGETARIAN
Stuffed pepper

Broccoli
Semolina

VEGETARIAN
Herb white pudding

Mixed beans
Cajun potatoes

VEGETARIAN
Vegetarian penne carbonara

Cheese

Crêpes Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit

Monday, 09 February Tuesday, 10 February Wednesday, 11 February Thursday, 12 February Friday, 13 February

Soup or raw vegetables Chicory cream soup Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Chicken strips
Cauliflower Polish-style

Wheat grains

Beef carbonnade
(Flemish style)
Seasonal salad

Fries

Turkey gyros
Mexican vegetables

Rice

MSC pollock
Velouté sauce
Baby carrots

Mashed potatoes

VEGETARIAN
Cheese croquettes

Cauliflower Polish-style
Wheat grains

VEGETARIAN
Vegetarian meatballs

Tomato sauce
Fries

VEGETARIAN
Vegan gyros

Mexican vegetables
Rice

VEGETARIAN
Spinach parmentier

Baby carrots

Seasonal fruit Liège waffle Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit

NB : menu subject to change

: vegetarian menu : contains pork

Menu adapted according to the age of the children

CANTEEN MENU
FEBRUARY 2026

Vegetable spring rolls
Sweet & sour sauce

Jasmine rice

Pasta with pesto
Green peas



Monday, 16 February Tuesday, 17 February Wednesday, 18 February Thursday, 19 February Friday, 20 February

Monday, 23 February Tuesday, 24 February Wednesday, 25 February Thursday, 26 February Friday, 27 February
Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Veal stew
Cabbage trio

Bulgur

Squid
Greek salad

Orzo

Cordon bleu
Provençal sauce

Rice

Chicken sauté
with forest mushrooms

Parsnips & carrots
Sautéed potatoes

VEGETARIAN
Sliced soy fillet
Cabbage trio

Bulgur

VEGETARIAN
Vegetarian moussaka

Greek salad
Orzo

VEGETARIAN
Vegetarian cordon bleu

Provençal sauce
Rice

VEGETARIAN
Curry & coconut
vegetable balls

Parsnips & carrots
Sautéed potatoes

Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit

NB : menu subject to change

: vegetarian menu : contains pork

Menu adapted according to the age of the children

CANTEEN MENU
February 2026

HOLIDAY

Cannelloni
Spinach & ricotta

Tomato & vegetables

HOLIDAYHOLIDAYHOLIDAYHOLIDAY


